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Event Number 8 - September 11, 2016

LWyoTech

FLIGHT 93 Memorial Solo
In memory of Linda Gronlund and Joe DelLuca, of Northern New Jersy Region,
and the other 38 passengers and crew who gave their lives for their country.

Raw Results

Roy Bradish
Frank Paolo

Shawn Bauman
Lee Matchett

Anthony Palmer
David Miller
Zack Hewitt
Stephen Drozd
Rick Shank

Bill Bennett
George Katona

Scott Shaffer

Chris Carlisle
Nick Bucci

Mark Albers
Steven Bucci
Enrico Seeno

Alex Piehl
Thad Frankowski

Caleb Pardus
Jason Meyers
Josh Lester

Scott Eshelman

Cole McGunigale

Bill Staley Jr
Bill Staley
Jeremy Betush

David Stoner
Wade King

Jay Gyger

Walt Peterson

Porsche
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Nissan

Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru

Chrysler

Subaru
Subaru

Ford
Ford
Ponitac

Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Porsche

Albatross

911
Corvette GS

Corvette

Conquest

Mustang
Mustang
Tran Am

Mustang

Civic Si
Civic Si

CRX
Corvette
Corvette GS

Silver
Blue
Black
Blue

Black/Green

Silver

28.208
30.473

26.540
28.473

27.659
29.334
29.770
33.064

29.258
30.736
28.575
30.227

27.592
29.818
30.391
30.918
31.953

26.997
29.883

28.461
28.590
29.672

31.075
31.136

26.613
27.278
29.757

27.751
32.518

28.373
31.521

0.826

0.811
0.811
0.811
0.811

0.839
0.839
0.839




